Position

Principal - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elem - Prep
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Vice Principal - Elementary

Counselor

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elem - Prep
Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - RSP Special Ed

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - RSP Special Ed

Teacher - Secondary

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

Total Wages

$126,541
$102,490
$100,648
$99,614
$97,751
$95,846
$95,495
$91,324
$87,679
$86,337
$85,770
$85,485
$85,300
$84,964
$84,673
$84,157
$84,076
$82,394
$82,394
$82,105
$81,904
$81,546
$79,486
$79,450
$79,135
$79,101
$75,176
$73,124
$70,873
$57,513

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,412
$27,336
$12,882
$12,787
$20,956
$26,603
$24,070
$26,503
$19,003
$18,899
$17,988
$11,438
$17,819
$25,645
$25,620
$17,888
$11,285
$19,354
$22,844
$25,376
$18,431
$22,630
$10,806
$11,925
$19,016
$19,956
$10,405
$24,531
$18,184
$15,202



Teacher - Elementary
Head Custodian |
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
School Admin Assistant |l
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Registrar |

Library Media Tech li
Attendance Assistant
Custodian

Head Custodian |

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Instructional Asst - Special Ed
Nutrition Services Cashier
Instructional Asst - Special Ed

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Nutrition Services Lead |

Nutrition Services Assistant | Student Monitor
School Office Asst | Biling

Instructional Asst - Bilingual

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Student Monitor Nutrition Services

Assistant |

Instructional Asst - Special
Needs

Student Monitor

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

Orchard Park School

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

Orchard Park School

Orchard Park School

Orchard Park School

$56,937
$56,552
$53,789
$53,683
$50,458
$50,011
$48,967
$46,878
$44,994
$43,720
$43,596
$37,163
$32,330
$29,966

$29,184
$27,967
$26,907
$21,098

$19,012

$14,519
$14,419
$13,359
$12,367
$12,139

$10,305

$8,292

$7,905

$16,783
$15,394
$5,160
$14,812
$20,616
$14,426
$14,352
$14,112
$20,201
$7,975
$8,257
$7,176
$8,982
$10,513

$5,456

$0
$3,115
$4,584

$3,471

$0
$0
$0
$0
$498

$0

$0

$0



Student Monitor

Student Monitor
Instructional Asst - Bilingual
Sub Ret'D Annuitant Cert
Coach - Athletic

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

$6,505
$6,387
$4,571
$1,532

$445

$0
$711
$0
$0
$0



