Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$126,541	\$27,412
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$102,490	\$27,336
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$100,648	\$12,882
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$99,614	\$12,787
Teacher - Elem - Prep		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$97,751	\$20,956
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$95,846	\$26,603
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$95,495	\$24,070
Vice Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$91,324	\$26,503
Counselor		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$87,679	\$19,003
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$86,337	\$18,899
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$85,770	\$17,988
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$85,485	\$11,438
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$85,300	\$17,819
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$84,964	\$25,645
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$84,673	\$25,620
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$84,157	\$17,888
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$84,076	\$11,285
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$82,394	\$19,354
Teacher - Elem - Prep		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$82,394	\$22,844
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$82,105	\$25,376
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$81,904	\$18,431
Teacher - RSP Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$81,546	\$22,630
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$79,486	\$10,806
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$79,450	\$11,925
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$79,135	\$19,016
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$79,101	\$19,956
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$75,176	\$10,405
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$73,124	\$24,531
Teacher - RSP Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$70,873	\$18,184
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$57,513	\$15,202

Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$7,905	\$0
Instructional Asst - Special Needs		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$8,292	\$0
Student Monitor	Nutrition Services Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$10,305	\$0
Instructional Asst - Special Needs		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$12,139	\$498
Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$12,367	\$0
School Office Asst I Biling		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$13,359	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$14,419	\$0
Nutrition Services Lead I		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$14,519	\$0
Instructional Asst - Special Needs		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$19,012	\$3,471
Instructional Asst - Special Needs		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$21,098	\$4,584
Instructional Asst - Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$26,907	\$3,115
Nutrition Services Cashier		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$27,967	\$0
Instructional Asst - Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$29,184	\$5,456
Instructional Asst - Special Needs		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$29,966	\$10,513
Head Custodian I		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$32,330	\$8,982
Custodian		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$37,163	\$7,176
Attendance Assistant		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$43,596	\$8,257
Library Media Tech li		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$43,720	\$7,975
Registrar I		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$44,994	\$20,201
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$46,878	\$14,112
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$48,967	\$14,352
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$50,011	\$14,426
School Admin Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$50,458	\$20,616
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$53,683	\$14,812
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$53,789	\$5,160
Head Custodian I		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$56,552	\$15,394
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$56,937	\$16,783

Student Monitor	A	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$6,505	\$0
Student Monitor	ļ.	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$6,387	\$711
Instructional Asst - Bilingual	A	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$4,571	\$0
Sub Ret'D Annuitant Cert	A	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$1,532	\$0
Coach - Athletic	A	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$445	\$0